Scholastic/Independent Senior/A Guard Prelims

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
CoWP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: ISG

Andromeda X

14.07 €
71 €5
70 €D

14.81 €D
76 €5
73€DD

13.60 €D
70 €D
66 €LD

13.10 €&
68 €LD
63 €L

13.60 €&
70 €D
66 €LD

69.18
00

69.18
3rd

Westshoremen Sr Guard

15.95 @&
XY 2nd ]
78 @IE)

16.94 €
86 @IED
84 ¥IED

16.40 &
id 2nd 3
82 @D

16.10 &
[:74 2nd ]
79 @EED

16.50 €
84 €ZD
81 €D
81.89

0.0

81.89
2nc|

5/3/2013

The Guard

17.74
90 €5
88 €

18.14 €
2 €
90 €

16.70 €=
83 €&
84 €D

17.50
88 €D
87 €5

17.00
86 €5
84 €

87.08
0.0
87.08

1st



Scholastic/Independent Senior/A Guard Prelims

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
CoWP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: IAG

In Theory

17.34 €D
88 G
86 G

16.94 GD
86 (5D
84 G

16.40 €D
82 €
82 €D

15.70

80 €@AD
77 €D

16.50 @D
84 @D

81 @i
82.88

0.0

82.88
7th

QPerformance Ensemble

18.59 €
91 €D
94 €5

18.87 €
95 €2
94 €5

18.60 €=
2 €D
94 €5

18.10 €
91 @D
90 €

18.80 €
94 €5
X qst}

92.96
00
92.96

1st

AVIP

16.93 @D
85 @i

16.74 @D
85 @id
83 @D

17.10 G
86 Gl
85 GG

16.30 GD
83 D
80 (G

16.90 G
86 €D
83 G

83.97
00

83.97
6th

Penn State Eclipse

17.87 €D
90 @ZED
89 €D

18.00 €
90 €
90 ¥ZE)

17.90 €G>
90 €ED
89 €D

16.80
85 €iD
83 i

17.30 €
88 @I

85 €L)
87.87

0.0

87.87
3rd

Essence Winter Guard

15.88 €D
7Y 8th
78 €D

16.14 €D
82 €D
80 €D

16.70 @D
84 @D
83 @i

15.30 €D
78 €D
75 €D

16.10 €D
82D
796D

80.12
00

80.12
gth

CoMotion A

18.06 @D
89 €L
91 @)

18.07 @
91 @ZED
90 ¥ZE)

18.10 €
91 KD
90 €D

17.20 €D
87 €L
85 €L

17.40 €D
88 @IED

86 @IED
88.83

0.0

88.83
2nd

Classics

17.27 GD
87 G
86 G

17.67 €D
89 €D
88 €iD

17.50 €D
88 G
87 G

16.60 €D
84 G
82 G

17.00 €D
86 G
84 G

86.04
0.0

86.04
5th

5/3/2013

High Voltage

17.80 €D
89 €ILD
89 €D

17.34 €D
88 G
86 G

18.00 €
90 €ED
90 €D

17.50 &
89 WIED
86 L)

17.20 €D
87 €iD
85 €L)

87.84
00

87.84
4th



Scholastic/Independent Senior/A Guard Prelims

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
CoWP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SAG

Cumberland Valley HS  Johnstown HS

18.07 €
91 €D
20 €

18.07 €D
[ex 2nd ]
90 G

18.10 €=
91 €D
90 €D

17.80 €D
90 €5
88 @i

18.20 €
92 €5
90 €D

90.24
00

90.24

st

16.34 €D

83 @D
81 €D

16.48 €ED

85 €D
81 EED

16.50 €D
83 GZLD
74 13t ]

16.30 €ED

83 @ED
80 €D

16.70 €ED
85 EFD

82 GED
82.32
0.0

82.32
14th

Plymouth-WhitemarshHS St Marys HS

17.27 €D
87 G
86 €

18.26 @
90 €ED
R ED

17.80 €id
89 €iD
89 €D

18.30 &€D
91 €ZED
vy st}

17.50 Gib
89 €D
86 Gid

89.13
0.0

89.13
4th

17.60 €
88 €D
88 €D

18.20 €D
91 @25
91 @D

17.50 @D
88 @D
87 Gd

17.60 €D
87 €D
89 G

17.30 €D
88 @i
85 €D

88.20
00

88.20
7th

Ramsey HS

15.61

80 @[ED
77 €D

16.67

84 €D
83 €ELD

16.00 €ED
82 €[ED
78 €[ED

16.60

85 EELD
81 @D

16.30
83 €[5

80 €D
81.18
0.0

81.18
151h

Emmaus HS

15.94 €D

81 GEED
79 €D

16.61

85 €D
82 €D

16.30 €ED
83 GZLD
80 €D

17.00 @G>
86 @HED
84 €D

16.50 €ED
84 €D

81 GED
82.35
0.0

82.35
13th

Hillsborough HS

17.87 €D
90 @ZED
89 GZED

17.93 G
89 ED
90 G

17.90 €D
90 @IED
89 €D

17.70 GD
88 D
89 &

17.80 €
90 @D
88 €D

89.20
0.0

89.20
3rd

Windber HS

15.48

80 €[5
76 GHAD

16.01 €D
82 €D
79 €EiD

16.80 €ED
86 EILD
82 €ED

16.10 €ED>
82 @ED
79 €ED

16.60 €D
84 GED
82 GEID

80.99
0.1

80.89
16th

Abington HS

15.81 €ED
81 EILD
78 GED

16.07 €@ED
81 Giid
80 €[ED

17.10 @id
87 €D
84 €D

16.90 €=D
86 @HLD
83 €ELD

16.90 €Ld
86 GILD
83 €D

82.78
0.0

82.78
12th

Camp Hill HS

16.14 €D
82 €D
80 €Ki

16.73 @ZD
83 €ED
84 €FLD

15.70 «id
80 €Idd
77 €HED

15.90

81 EEiD
78 €D

15.70 «id
80 €IiD
77 €HAD

80.17
00

80.17
17t

Gateway Regional HS

17.00 €D

85 €L
85 €D

17.40 €

87 €D
87 €D

17.30 €D

87 €D
86 CLD

17.50

87 €D
88 @AD

17.00 €[>

86 €D
84

86.20
0.0

86.20
10th



Scholastic/Independent Senior/A Guard Prelims

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
CoWP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SAG

Lampeter-Strasburg HS

17.53 G
87 GG
88 €D

18.06 G
89 ED
91 @)

17.00 €D
86 GIED
84 @D

17.70 GD
89 €LD
88 @i

17.20 €D
87 €D
85 €D

87.49
00

87 .49
8th

Spring-Ford HS

16.67

84 @D
] 10t

17.07 @GED
86 EHED
85 €iD

16.90 @D
85 GELD
84 €L

16.90

84 @D
85 EHED

16.80 €#ED
84 €ELD

84 @D
84.34
0.0

84.34
11th

Pennsauken HS

17.54 €D
89 €D
87 @i

18.27 €
v st}
91 5D

17.70 €»
89 i
83 Gid

17.40 €id
88 (D
86 @ILD

17.60 €D
89 €1
87 €D

88.51
0.0

88.51
5th

Matawan HS

16.47 @D
83 €D
v 11th J

17.27 €D
87 €D
86 €D

17.40 €D
87 €D
87 Gib

17.80 €D
88 GG
90 €L

17.40 @D
88 @id
86 G

86.34
00

86.34
gth

Hatboro Horsham HS

17.73 €D
88 €D
89 WIE)

17.73 GD
88 @AD
89 @id

18.00 &
90 €25
90 €D

18.00 €
89 €D
91 €D

18.00 &
elof 2nd ]
90 €

89.46
0.0

89.46
ond

Avon Grove HS

17.46 @D
86 €D
88 €iD

17.14 €@id

87 €D
85 €[iD

17.60 Gd
89 €LD
87 Gd

18.40 €
NED
vy st

17.70 €D
89 €LD
88 €LD

88.30
00

88.30
6th

5/3/2013



