	Guard: ISG		
	Andromeda X	Westshoremen Sr Guard	The Guard
EQ70-130	14.07 3 rd	15.95 2 nd	17.74 (1 st)
VOC	71 3 rd	83 2 nd	90 (1 st)
EXC	70 3 rd	78 2 nd	88 (1 st)
MV70-130	14.81 3 rd	16.94 2 nd	18.14 (1st)
VOC	76 3rd	86 2 nd	92 (1st)
EXC	73 3 rd	84 2 nd	90 (1st)
ENS	13.60 3 rd	16.40 (2 nd)	16.70 (1st)
COMP	70 3 rd	82 (2 nd)	83 (1st)
EXC	66 3 rd	82 (2 nd)	84 (1st)
GE	13.10 3 rd	16.10 (2nd)	17.50 (1 st)
REP	68 3 rd	82 (2nd)	88 (1 st)
PERF	63 3 rd	79 (2nd)	87 (1 st)
GE	13.60 3rd	16.50 (2nd)	17.00 (1 st)
REP	70 3rd	84 (2nd)	86 (1 st)
PERF	66 3rd	81 (2nd)	84 (1 st)
Sub-Total	69.18	81.89	87.08
Penalty	^{0.0}	^{0.0}	0.0
Total	69.18	81.89	87.08
Placement	3 rd	2 nd	1 st

	Guard: IAG							
	In Theory	Q Performance Ensemble	AMP	Penn State Eclipse	Essence Winter Guard	CoMotion A	Classics	High Voltage
EQ70-130	17.34 5 th	18.59 1 st	16.93 7 th	17.87 3 rd	15.88 8 th	18.06 2 nd	17.27 6 th	17.80 (4 th)
VOC	88 5 th	91 1 st	84 7 th	90 2 nd	82 8 th	89 3 rd	87 6 th	89 (3 rd)
EXC	86 5 th	94 1 st	85 7 th	89 3 rd	78 8 th	91 2 nd	86 5 th	89 (3 rd)
MV70-130	16.94 6th	18.87 (1st)	16.74 7th	18.00 (3rd)	16.14 (8 th)	18.07 2 nd	17.67 4 th	17.34 5 th
VOC	86 6th	95 (1st)	85 7th	90 (3rd)	82 (8 th)	91 2 nd	89 4 th	88 5 th
EXC	84 6th	94 (1st)	83 7th	90 (2nd)	80 (8 th)	90 2 nd	88 4 th	86 5 th
ENS	16.40 (8 th)	18.60 (1st)	17.10 6th	17.90 (4 th)	16.70 7 th	18.10 2 nd	17.50 5 th	18.00 3 rd
COMP	82 (8 th)	92 (1st)	86 6th	90 (3 rd)	84 7 th	91 2 nd	88 5 th	90 3 rd
EXC	82 (8 th)	94 (1st)	85 6th	89 (4 th)	83 7 th	90 2 nd	87 5 th	90 2 nd
GE	15.70 7 th	18.10 (1st)	16.30 6 th	16.80 4 th	15.30 (8 th)	17.20 3rd	16.60 5 th	17.50 (2nd)
REP	80 7 th	91 (1st)	83 6 th	85 4 th	78 (8 th)	87 3rd	84 5 th	89 (2nd)
PERF	77 7 th	90 (1st)	80 6 th	83 4 th	75 (8 th)	85 3rd	82 5 th	86 (2nd)
GE	16.50 7 th	18.80 (1st)	16.90 6 th	17.30 3rd	16.10 (8 th)	17.40 (2nd)	17.00 5 th	17.20 (4 th)
REP	84 7 th	94 (1st)	86 5 th	88 2nd	82 (8 th)	88 (2nd)	86 5 th	87 (4 th)
PERF	81 7 th	94 (1st)	83 6 th	85 3rd	79 (8 th)	86 (2nd)	84 5 th	85 (3 rd)
Sub-Total	82.88	92.96	83.97	87.87	80.12	88.83	86.04	87.84
Penalty	0.0	^{0.0}	^{0.0}	0.0	0.0	^{0.0}	^{0.0}	^{0.0}
Total	82.88	92.96	83.97	87.87	80.12	88.83	86.04	87.84
Placement	7 th	1 st	6 th	3 rd	8 th	2 nd	5 th	4 th

Guard: SAG

	Cumberland Valley HS	Johnstown HS	Plymouth-Whitemarsh HS	St Marys HS	Ramsey HS	Emmaus HS	Hillsborough HS	Windber HS	Abington HS	Camp Hill HS	Gateway Regional HS
EQ70-130	18.07 1 st	16.34 12th	17.27 8 th	17.60 4 th	15.61 16 th	15.94 14th	17.87 (2 nd)	15.48 17 th	15.81 15th	16.14 13 th	17.00 9 th
VOC	91 1 st	83 11th	87 6 th	88 4 th	80 16 th	81 14th	90 (2 nd)	80 16 th	81 14th	82 13 th	85 9 th
EXC	90 1 st	81 12th	86 8 th	88 4 th	77 16 th	79 14th	89 (2 nd)	76 17 th	78 15th	80 13 th	85 9 th
MV70-130	18.07 (4th)	16.48 15 th	18.26 2 nd	18.20 3rd	16.67 (13th)	16.61 14 th	17.93 6th	16.01 (17 th)	16.07 (16 th)	16.73 12th	17.40 (8 th)
VOC	91 (2nd)	85 12 th	90 4 th	91 2nd	84 (14th)	85 12 th	89 5th	82 (16 th)	81 (17 th)	83 15th	87 (8 th)
EXC	90 (5th)	81 15 th	92 1 st	91 2nd	83 (13th)	82 14 th	90 5th	79 (17 th)	80 (16 th)	84 12th	87 (8 th)
ENS	18.10 1 st	16.50 14th	17.80 (4 th)	17.50 7th	16.00 16 th	16.30 15 th	17.90 3rd	16.80 13 th	17.10 10 th	15.70 17 th	17.30 9 th
COMP	91 1 st	83 14th	89 (4 th)	88 7th	82 16 th	83 14 th	90 2nd	86 11 th	87 8 th	80 17 th	87 8 th
EXC	90 1 st	82 13th	89 (3 rd)	87 6th	78 16 th	80 15 th	89 3rd	82 13 th	84 10 th	77 17 th	86 9 th
GE	17.80 4th	16.30 15 th	18.30 2 nd	17.60 8th	16.60 14 th	17.00 11 th	17.70 6 th	16.10 16 th	16.90 12 th	15.90 17 th	17.50 9 th
REP	90 3rd	83 15 th	91 2 nd	87 9th	85 13 th	86 11 th	88 6 th	82 16 th	86 11 th	81 17 th	87 9 th
PERF	88 7th	80 15 th	92 1 st	89 5th	81 14 th	84 12 th	89 5 th	79 16 th	83 13 th	78 17 th	88 7 th
GE	18.20 1 st	16.70 13 th	17.50 6 th	17.30 8th	16.30 16 th	16.50 15th	17.80 3rd	16.60 14 th	16.90 11 th	15.70 17 th	17.00 (10 th)
REP	92 1 st	85 12 th	89 4 th	88 7th	83 16 th	84 13th	90 2 nd	84 13 th	86 10 th	80 17 th	86 (10 th)
PERF	90 1 st	82 13 th	86 6 th	85 8th	80 16 th	81 15th	88 3 rd	82 13 th	83 12 th	77 17 th	84 (10 th)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	90.24 _{0.0} 90.24 1 st	82.32 _{0.0} 82.32 14 th	89.13 _{0.0} 89.13 4 th	88.20 _{0.0} 88.20 7 th	81.18 _{0.0} 81.18 ^{15th}	82.35 _{0.0} 82.35 ^{13th}	89.20 _{0.0} 89.20 _{3rd}	80.99 _{0.1} 80.89 ^{16th}	82.78 0.0 82.78 12 th	80.17 _{0.0} 80.17	86.20 _{0.0} 86.20 10 th

Guard: SAG

	Lampeter-Strasburg HS	Spring-Ford HS	Pennsauken HS	Matawan HS	Hatboro Horsham HS	Avon Grove HS
EQ70-130	17.53 6 th	16.67 10 th	17.54 5 th	16.47 11 th	17.73 3 rd	17.46 7 th
VOC	87 6 th	84 10 th	89 3 rd	83 11 th	88 4 th	86 8 th
EXC	88 4 th	83 10 th	87 7 th	82 11 th	89 2 nd	88 4 th
MV70-130	18.06 5 th	17.07 (11 th)	18.27 (1st)	17.27 9 th	17.73 (7 th)	17.14 10 th
VOC	89 5 th	86 (11 th)	92 (1st)	87 8 th	88 (7 th)	87 8 th
EXC	91 2 nd	85 (10 th)	91 (2nd)	86 9 th	89 (7 th)	85 10 th
ENS	17.00 (11 th)	16.90 12 th	17.70 5 th	17.40 (8 th)	18.00 (2 nd)	17.60 6 th
COMP	86 (11 th)	85 13 th	89 4 th	87 (8 th)	90 (2 nd)	89 4 th
EXC	84 (10 th)	84 10 th	88 5 th	87 (6 th)	90 (1 st)	87 6 th
GE	17.70 6 th	16.90 12 th	17.40 10 th	17.80 4 th	18.00 3 rd	18.40 (1st)
REP	89 4 th	84 14 th	88 6 th	88 6 th	89 4 th	92 (1st)
PERF	88 7 th	85 11 th	86 10 th	90 4 th	91 3 rd	92 (1st)
GE	17.20 9 th	16.80 12 th	17.60 5 th	17.40 (7 th)	18.00 (2 nd)	17.70 4 th
REP	87 9 th	84 13 th	89 4 th	88 (7 th)	90 (2 nd)	89 4 th
PERF	85 8 th	84 10 th	87 5 th	86 (6 th)	90 (1 st)	88 3 rd
Sub-Total	87.49	84.34	88.51	86.34	89.46	88.30
Penalty	_{0.0}	0.0	_{0.0}	_{0.0}	0.0	0.0
Total	87.49	84.34	88.51	86.34	89.46	88.30
Placement	8 th	11 th	5 th	_{gth}	2 nd	6 th